ROBINHOOD

(13 & under, non-competitive)
Morgan Clark
Hunter Grimes
Makenze Howard
Shaydee Howard
Aydrian Miller
Drake Gonzoles

CUBS (13 & under, competitive
1t Collin Sisk
2" Nate Gerling
3 Erica Reidlinger

YOUTH (14-17
1st Peyton Kreps
Kaci Persell

FEMALE TRADITIONAL
1st Rhonda Hankins

FEMALE RELEASE

1st Carmen Henggeler

Miranda Owens

FEMALE OPEN
1st Teri Fosdick
Mari Chandler

MALE TRADITIONAL

1st Don Alumbaugh

2" Galin Stoychev

3 Jeff Theno
John Carrell
Dylan McLain
Jack Kenyon
Brett Wilson
Brian Lurten
Paul Brannan
John Leidy
Ron Hankins
Randy Hankins
Daryl Alumbaugh

MALE RELEASE

1st Mike Mooney

2" Tim Hunziger

3rd Steven Marriott
Cody Sisk
Wyatt Maudlin
Adam Grimes
Eric Reidlinger
Levi Rutherford
Dillon Owens
Brandon Wilcox

MALE SENIOR
1st Bob Chandler
2" Larry Mincy
Greg Finney
Russ Mooney

NODAHO BOW HUNTERS, INC.
RESULTS OF APPRECIATION SHOOT

420
338
319

275
241

150

334
305

310
303

364
333
326
314
294
277
275
271
236
233
220
218
202

376
375
365
364
359
351
348
346
337
315

323
317
299
296

AUGUST 9, 2020

MALE OPEN
15t Charles Fosdick 399
2" Jacob Dye 390
3rd Brett Nelson 383
Levi Staples 378
Riley Williams 346
Sean McKinnon 304
Brian Copsey 302
Kale Mueller 296
BOWHUNTER
15t Eric Howard 412
2" Nick Henggeler 390
3rd Randy Acton 380
Keith Gerling 366
Jeff O’Neal 364
Bub Kreps 355
Sophie Hunziger 355
Steve Keesler 345
Josh O’Neal 345
Eldon Anthony 345
Mark Vincent 339
Mike Barbee 337
Dennis Thornhill 334
Bucky Zimmerman 322
Colton Hankins 321
Mitch Gallagher 309
Adam Morrow 309
David Johnson 308
Isaiah Morrow 225
FUN CLASS
Don Lawrence
Terrel Clark
Harold Morgan
John Lewis
Steve Lewis
Jacob Constant
David Ritzer

Gimmar Rutherford

Dean Crawford

Juan Gonzoles

Kelsey Johansen

Jason Wiederholt

Ben Wiley

Shane Miller

Lawrence Miller

WINNER OF FREE SHOOT: Luke Ritzer

FEMALE KNOWN 40 (515 entry, 80% payback)
15t Amy Sisk 416
Sarah Robertson 368

MALE KNOWN 50 (S15 entry, 80% payback)

15t William Lane 436
Bob Brown 395
Phil Shahan 325

Thank you all for coming to our Appreciation Shoot!
Also a special Thank You to the individuals and
businesses for the door prize donations!!



