NODAHO BOW HUNTERS, INC. RESULTS OF APPRECIATION SHOOT AUGUST 9, 2020

ROBINHOOD)		MALE OPEN			
(13 & under, non-competitive)			1 st	Charles Fosdick	399	
Morgan Clark			2 nd	Jacob Dye	390	
Hunter Grimes			3 rd	, Brett Nelson	383	
Makenze Howard				Levi Staples	378	
Shaydee Howard			Riley Williams	346		
Aydrian Miller			, Sean McKinnon	304		
, Drake Gonzoles			Brian Copsey	302		
-				Kale Mueller	296	
	under, competitive					
1 st	Collin Sisk	420	<mark>BOWHUNTER</mark>			
2 nd	Nate Gerling	338	1 st	Eric Howard	412	
3 rd	Erica Reidlinger	319	2 nd	Nick Henggeler	390	
			3 rd	Randy Acton	380	
<mark>YOUTH</mark> (14-1	17			Keith Gerling	366	
1 st	Peyton Kreps	275		Jeff O'Neal	364	
	Kaci Persell	241		Bub Kreps	355	
				Sophie Hunziger	355	
<mark>FEMALE TRA</mark>				Steve Keesler	345	
1 st	Rhonda Hankins	150		Josh O'Neal	345	
				Eldon Anthony	345	
<mark>FEMALE REL</mark>	<mark>EASE</mark>			Mark Vincent	339	
1 st	Carmen Henggeler	334		Mike Barbee	337	
	Miranda Owens	305		Dennis Thornhill	334	
				Bucky Zimmerman	322	
FEMALE OPE	E <mark>N</mark>			Colton Hankins	321	
1 st	Teri Fosdick	310		Mitch Gallagher	309	
	Mari Chandler	303		Adam Morrow	309	
				David Johnson	308	
MALE TRADITIONAL			Isaiah Morrow	225		
1 st	Don Alumbaugh	364				
2 nd	Galin Stoychev	333	<mark>FUN CLASS</mark>			
3 rd	Jeff Theno	326	Don L	Don Lawrence		
	John Carrell	314	Terrel Clark			
	Dylan McLain	294	Harold Morgan			
	Jack Kenyon	277	John I			
	Brett Wilson	275	Steve Lewis			
	Brian Lurten	271		Jacob Constant		
	Paul Brannan	236		Ritzer		
	John Leidy	233		ar Rutherford		
	Ron Hankins	220		Crawford		
	Randy Hankins	218		Gonzoles		
	Daryl Alumbaugh	202	Kelsey Johansen			
				Wiederholt		
MALE RELEASE			Ben Wiley			
1 st	Mike Mooney	376		Miller		
2 nd	Tim Hunziger	375		nce Miller		
3 rd	Steven Marriott	365	WINN	ER OF FREE SHOOT:	Luke Ritzer	
	Cody Sisk	364				
	Wyatt Maudlin	359		WN 40 (\$15 entry, 80		
	Adam Grimes	351	1 st	Amy Sisk	416	
	Eric Reidlinger	348		Sarah Robertson	368	
	Levi Rutherford	346				
	Dillon Owens	337	MALE KNOWN 50 (\$15 entry, 80% paybac			
	Brandon Wilcox	315	1 st	William Lane	436	
	_			Bob Brown	395	
MALE SENIO				Phil Shahan	325	
1 st	Bob Chandler	323				
2 nd	Larry Mincy	317	=	for coming to our Al	=	
	Greg Finney	299	•	I Thank You to the in		
	Russ Mooney	296	pusinesses fo	r the door prize dona	itions!!	